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Date: 9/05/2020     Meeting 26 

    Time: 3:30 pm onwards. 
    Venue: Big Blue button (moodle)  
    
          Agenda 
1   Qlms to be discussed 

Committee Members: 

Prof. Amit Koshti<amit.koshti@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Arti Oza<arti.oza@sxca.edu.in>, 

Prof. Dhawal Bhatt<dhawal.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>, 

Prof. Dwanir Shah<dhwanir@gmail.com>, 

Ms. Dipali Talsania<dipali.talsania@sxca.edu.in>,\ 

Dr. C.J. Clement<clement.chammasheril@sxca.edu.in>, 

Mr. Mukund Parmar<mukund.parmar@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Profaina Christian<profaina.christian@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Prashant Patel<prashant.patel@sxca.edu.in>, 

Prof. B.B. Bhaduria<baldev.bhadauria@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Shradda Bhatt<shraddha.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta<sanjeev.gupta@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Uma Harikrishnan<uma.harikrishnan@sxca.edu.in> 

Dr. Rashmi Yadav <rashmi.yadav@sxca.edu.in> 

Prof Kinjal Mistry <kinjal.mistry@sxca.edu.in> 

Prof Cecil Johny <cecil.johny@sxca.edu.in> 
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Minutes of Micro IQAC Meeting 26 held on 9th May, 2020 

The Meeting No. 26 of the Micro IQAC was held on 9th May, 2020 on Big blue button.  

1. To discuss the Qlms provided by various faculty members 

1.1 Dr. Clement shared the Qlms 113, 411, 532, 541, 631 

1.2 All the members gave their valuable inputs and each member was assigned the Qlms 

to be improvised based on the discussion 

1.3 Another point put forward by Dr. Shital was that the Qlms should be supported by 

relevant documents 

1.4 Dr. Sebastian had listed the relevant documents; hence similar list should be prepared 

for the other Qlms 

1.5 Ms Cini opined that the Qlms when given for further improvisations can be 

exemplified with Qlms written for SSR 2013 

 

Dr. Clement thanked the members and ended the meeting 

C.C 

1. Dr. Shital Doshi<shital.doshi@sxca.edu.in> 

2. Dr. C.J.Clement<clement.chammasheril@sxca.edu.in>, 

3. Dr. Shradda Bhatt <shraddha.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>, 

4. Dr. Sanjeev Gupta <sanjeev.gupta@sxca.edu.in>, 

5. Dr. Uma Harikrishnan< uma.harikrishnan@sxca.edu.in> 

6. Ms. Cini Denny<cini.denny@sxca.edu.in> 


